CLASS A OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE
on 9.9 Acre Campus

1225 Garrison Drive — Murfreesboro, TN

h LEASE DETAILS:

PRICE: $29.50 PSF NNN

4,800 to 12,000 SF Exceptional Class A Office
Space on 9.9 Ac Campus

Main Tenants are Pinnacle Financial & Kasai
Within a block of Ascension-St. Thomas Hospital,
Trustpoint Hospital, Murfreesboro Medical Clinic
& Vanderbilt Pediatric Clinic

306 Parking Spaces

On-site back up generator

Located in the heart of Murfreesboro’s

Gateway Office/ Medical Corridor

Convenient to I-24 Exit 76/Medical Center Pkwy

THE PARKS GROUP
John Harney COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

BROKER

1535 W Northfield Blvd., Suite 7
Murfreesboro, TN 37129

615.896.4045
www.parks-group.com

615.542.0715
johnh@parks-group.com
TN License: 221569
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DOCR / FRAME / HARDWARE COMMENTS
1. WEATHERSTR P WITH THRESHOLD 10. FRIVACY (BATH) LOCK
2. CLOSER (MATCH HARDWARE FINISH) 11, PRIVACY (BEDROOM) LOCK
3. MAGNETIC HOLD OPEN DEVICE 12, PASSAGE (CLOSET) HARCW/
4 180 DEGREE HINGES WITH WALL BUMPERS. 13. PRIVACY LOCK, KEVED TO MASTER KY
5. VIEW FORT (PEE? HOLE) 14, PRIVACY LOCK, KEYED SEPERATELY
6. ENTRY FROM STAIR WITH KEY ONLY 15 KEYPAD ENTRY SYSTEM (COORD WITH TENANT)
7. PANIC BAR HARDWARS 18
8. PANKC BAR HARDWARE WITH ALARM (DELAYZD EGRESS) 1.
9 PROVIDE DEAD BOLT LOXK T8

l FILM TO BXSTING GALSS

A16 SECOND FLOOR ENLARGED PLAN

SCALE: 1/8" = 10"

A16 ENLARGED PLAN

© COPYRIGHT 209¢ - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. NO PORTICN(S) OF THS DOCUMENT MAY BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF PICKLESIMER RO ARCHITECTS INC.

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'.0°

SECOND FLOOR

A13 SECOND FLOOR LIFE SAFETY & EXIT PLAN

SCALE: 1/16" =

i 31s43GsF

COMMON AREA 3,965 SF

LEASED (KASAI) 15,262 SF

t z = e UN-LEASED 12,316 SF

DOOR & FRAME TYPES ALL FRAMES TC BE HOLLOW METAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

s¢ I

GENERAL DOOR NOTES

1. ALL DOOR HARDWARE TO BE LEVER (APPROVED TO B2 ADA COMPLIANT) HANDLES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

2. AL DOOR uﬂCHB 0 ctosus, svoiw:ii AREAS, KITCHENS, AND OTHER SIMILAR SPACES OR AREAS SHALL BE SUCH
THAT CCCUPAN FROM INSIDE THE SPACE OR AREA. (NFPA 101, 16.9.2.9.4)

3. EVERY aMHﬂooMoooi LO(KSHALL BE DESIGNED TC ALLOW OPENING OF THE LOCKED DOOR FROM THE OUTSIDE BY
CPENING DEVISE THAT SHALL BE READILY ACCESSIBLE TO THE STAFF. (MWA 101,16.2.2.2.5)

4. CLOSURES AND POSITIVE LATCHING HARDWARE ARE REQUIRED ON FIRE RATED DOOR ASSEMILIES AND DOORS IN SMOKE
PARTITIONS AND BARRIERS. (1C 716,593

GENERAL NOTES

THE CONTRACTOR A IWLEDGES THAT HE HAS SATISHED HIMSELF AS 1O THE NATURE ANDLO(.AI ION OF THE WORK
AND THAT HE HAS VISTED THE STE \'0 FAMILIARIZE HIVSELF WITH THE EXSTING CONDITK

2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL 3E RESPONSIBLE FOR VERIFYING ALL DIMENSONS IN THE FIELD Ah:sHALL NOTIFY THE
ARCHITECT OF ANY DISCREPANCIES OR WORK IN THE DOCUMENTS THAT CANNOT BE PERFORMED DUE TO EXISTING OR
CONTRADICTORY CONDITIONS.

ALL DOORS 10 BE STAIN GRADE
AND MATCH EXISTING FINISH,

3. [F EXSTING ITEMS AND/OR CONSTRUCTION MUST BE REMOVED UNDER THS CONTRACT, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PATCH
AS INDICATED OR AS NECESSARY TO MATCH ORIGINAL CONDITION.

JECT SCHEDULING AND PHASING MUST BE COORDINATED AND APPROVED BY THE OWNER.
5 ANY SHUT DOWN OF THE ELECTRICAL O MECHANICAL SERVICE MUST BE SCHEDLILED WITH THE OWNER.

6. DIMENSIONS FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION ARE FACE TO FACE OF FINISH O% COLUMNS AND FACE TO FACE OF CONCRETE O
MASONS TUAL

RY WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. DIMENSIONS INDICATE NOMINAL DIMENSIONS RATHER THAN AC]
oM

DIMENSIONS FOR EXISTING WORK ARE FACE TO FACE OF EXISTING SURFACES PRIOR TO ANY REQUIRED DEMOLITON,
EXTEND ALL FIRE RATED WALL TO DECK ABOVE AND SFAL TO MATCH WALL RATING. FILL ALL VOIDS WITH GYPSUM

AND/OR SAFING MATERIALS AS REQUIRED AND CAULK CONTINUOUSLY.

ARCHlTECT URAL KEYNOTES

AJGN NEW CONSTRUCTION WITH EDGE, FAC

o

2 Ntw coRRlDon DEMSING WALL. ONE LAYER OF  GYZSUM BOARD ON EACH SIDE OF 3 # METAL STUDS, EXTEND STUDS
\ND GYPSUM BOARD TO ROCE / FLOOR DECK ABOVE AND SEAL SMOKE TIGHT. WHEN WALL IN INFILL FOR DOOR OR

WINDOW LOCATIONS, AUGN FACE OF GYPSUM BOARD W/ TH FACE OF EXSTING SURFACES TO PROVIDE SMOOTH,

SEAMLESS TRANSITON,

EXSTING DOCR, FRAME AND RELATED ATTACHMENTS TO BE REMOVED AND SALVAGED AS DIRECTED BY OWNER.

EXSTING WALL AND RELATED ATTACHMENTS TO BE REMOVED. PREPARE FLOORS AND CEILINGS FOR NEW MATERIALS,

5. EXISTING FRAMED GLASS WALL PANELS TO BE REMOVED AND SALVAGED AS DIRECTED 8Y THE OWNER.

WALL LEGEND

EXSTING NON RATED WALL TO REMAIN.

EXISTING NON-RATED EXTERICR WALL WATH BRICK VENEER TO REMAN
EXISTING ONE HOUR RATED WALL TO REMAIN,

EXISTING TWO HOUR RATED WALL TO REMAIN,

EXISTING WALL, DOOR, FRAME, HARDWARE AND RELATED ATTACHMENTSTO BE
REMOVED,

NEW A GYESUM BOARD ON EACH SIDE OF 2 A" METAL STUDS. EXTEND STUDS
AND GYPSUM B0ARD 10 FLOOR / 200F DECK ABOVE.

R CORNER OF EXSTING CONSTRUCTION TO PROVIDE SMOOTH, SEAMLESS

GARRISON ROAD
MURFREESBORO, TN 37127

HQ BUILDING BIFURCATION PLAN

KASAI
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PICKLESIMER
ROBERTS inc

ARCHITECTURE

615.893.7200 (o)
615.714.3753 (0)
mpicklesimer(@comcast.net

1817 HOLLOWAY CIRCLE
MURFREESBORO, TN 37127

SECOND
FLOOR
SEPARATION
PLAN
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1225 GARRISON DR,
MURFREESBORO, TN

KASAI / M-TEK
NORTH AMERICAN HEADQUARTERS
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Pugh Waght McAnally, inc ‘www pughwrightmcanslly com 18




Demographic Summary Report

1255 Garrison Dr, Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Building Type: Class B Office
Class: B

Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

2021 Households by HH Income
Income: <$25,000
Income: $25,000 - $50,000
Income: $50,000 - $75,000
Income: $75,000 - $100,000
Income: $100,000 - $125,000
Income: $125,000 - $150,000
Income: $150,000 - $200,000
Income: $200,000+

2021 Avg Household Income

2021 Med Household Income

Total Available: 0 SF
% Leased: 100%

RBA: 67,600 SF Rent/SF/Yr: -
Typical Floor: 33,800 SF
Radius 1 Mile
Population
2026 Projection 3,801
2021 Estimate 3,280
2010 Census 1,385
Growth 2021 - 2026 15.88%
Growth 2010 - 2021 136.82%
2021 Population by Hispanic Origin 204
2021 Population 3,280
White 2,647 80.70%
Black 401 12.23%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 8 0.24%
Asian 145 4.42%
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 0 0.00%
Other 79 2.41%
U.S. Armed Forces 8
Households
2026 Projection 1,368
2021 Estimate 1,186
2010 Census 546
Growth 2021 - 2026 15.35%
Growth 2010 - 2021 117.22%

846 71.33%
340 28.67%

1,184
166 14.02%
237 20.02%
324 27.36%
157 13.26%
99 8.36%
32 2.70%
155 13.09%
14 1.18%
$78,646
$63,687

3 Mile

62,204
55,998
41,880
11.08%
33.71%
4,019
55,998
42,699
9,174
276
2,160
32
1,658
89

24,523
22,125
16,856
10.84%
31.26%
13,041
9,084

22,127
3,156
4,754
4,656
3,154
2,440
1,422
1,651

894
$82,640
$66,520

76.25%
16.38%
0.49%
3.86%
0.06%
2.96%

58.94%
41.06%

14.26%
21.49%
21.04%
14.25%
11.03%
6.43%
7.46%
4.04%

5 Mile

173,124
155,602
114,124
11.26%
36.34%
11,885
155,602
116,547
27,671
756
5,948
173
4,508
377

65,147
58,621
43,489
11.13%
34.80%
34,762
23,859

58,624
8,580
13,103
11,425
7,515
6,078
4,275
4,698
2,950
$85,264
$66,523

74.90%
17.78%
0.49%
3.82%
0.11%
2.90%

59.30%
40.70%

14.64%
22.35%
19.49%
12.82%
10.37%
7.29%
8.01%
5.03%

THE PARKS GROUP I - '

*All information provided by The CoStar Group

Copyrighted report licensed to The Parks Group Commercial - 538467.
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RUTHERFORD COUNTY, TN
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RUTHERFORD COUNTY INSIGHTS

Less than 10 500 or more

.o".‘-':j

=

million residents
within a 45 min
drive

major
interstates

minutes to
Nashville
Attractions

elementary, middle
and high schools in
Tennessee

!

‘ April 2022 www.rutherfordworks.com
|

|
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50°

615.893.6565

Boomtown in America
- SmartAsset

largest suburb of
Nashville, TN

largest university in

Middle Tennessee
- Nashville Business Journal

metro for economic strength
- Policom 2022

best small city to buy a

home in the U.S.
-WalletHub 2021

fastest growing midsize
city in the U.S

-Census 2020

of U.S. Population lives
with 650 mile radius

million people
within a 2.5 hour
drive

hospital expansions
since 2018 serving
infants to seniors

whe’rjolg'%



LARGEST PRIVATE EMPLOYERS & EMPLOYEE COUNT

Nissan 8,000 \Verizon 1,068

Amazon 2,700 General Mills 1,000

Ingram 1,018 Adient

Ascension Saint Thomas 1,741 Bridgestone

Asurion 1,250

2022 RUTHERFORD COUNTY QUICK FACTS

Population Median Home Price 3 Colleges

344,000 $400,000 25,000 students

Median Age Average HH Income College Degrees

34 $82,000 42% hold Associate or above

‘Sources: 2022 GIS Mapping. Feb. 2022 TN Department of Labor

LABORFORCE DATA County Tennessee United States
Labor Force 191,844 3,348,042 163,990,000
Unemployment Rate 2.7% 3.3% 3.8%
Available Labor Pool 7.937 109,741 6,270,000

RECENT ANNOUNCEMENTS

Guttergloye W/ Woods Hlinter
Manufacturing & North American HQ & Divisional HQ, R&D & Manufacturing
Distribution Facility Manufacturing Facility UK- Operation Hunter Fan Company
Leading gutter guard company based air ventilation company relocates 100,000 sf commercial
invests $5.4 million in new establishes U.S, presence by and industrial division to Smyrna,
La Vergne facility, adding 85 investing $3.6 million in new including testing facility and
jobs to the community. Murfreesboro testing facility. corporate offices.

Patrick Cammack
SVP, Economic Development
pcammack@rutherfordchamber.org

Chad Berringer
Director, Economic Development
cberringer@rutherfordchamber.org
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